Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Massey - (948061) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:02.85
2:04.71
2:04.88
2:07.61
2:21.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:02.85
2:04.71
2:04.88
2:07.61
2:21.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

572
547
544
510
372

WA Pts

572
547
544
510
372

Round
F
H
H
H
F

Round
F
H
H
H

F

Date

28/02/22
14/07/19
25/05/19
01/07/18
07/05/16

Date

28/02/22
14/07/119
25/05/19
01/07/18
07/05/16

Meet

UoAPS Time Trial

Scottish Summer Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish National Open Championships

2016 Best in the West Open Meet

Meet

UoAPS Time Trial

Scottish Summer Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish National Open Championships

2016 Best in the West Open Meet

Venue

Aberdeen, Scotland
RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross

Tollcross

Glasgow

Venue

Aberdeen, Scotland
RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross

Tollcross

Glasgow

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1

Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1

Club Swam Under Level

1

Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



