Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Massey - (948061) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.85	572	F	28/02/22	UoAPS Time Trial	Aberdeen, Scotland		1
2:04.71	547	Н	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:04.88	544	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
2:07.61	510	Н	01/07/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
2:21.76	372	F	07/05/16	2016 Best in the West Open Meet	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.85	572	F	28/02/22	UoAPS Time Trial	Aberdeen, Scotland		1
2:04.71	547	Н	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:04.88	544	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
2:07.61	510	Н	01/07/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Co Glasgow	1
2:21.76	372	F	07/05/16	2016 Best in the West Open Meet	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS